
Features
• Interior tray for holding hair dryers and other electrics.
• For use with the K-99679 Roll-out Drawer for Jacquard®,

Damask®, and Poplin® vanities.

Material
• Bamboo.

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-23736 Furniture polish

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

DescriptionCodeColor

Bamboo Twill1WS
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2-1/4"
(57 mm)

16-5/8"
(422 mm)

6"
(152 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

WoodMaterial:
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